
January 3, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76LJ  30045831    GROUND WATER CERTIFICATEWater Right Number:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

Rge

County

County

County

Acres

Acres

Acres

23

23

23

 0.50

 2.00

29N

29N

29N

21W

21W

21W

FLATHEAD

FLATHEAD

FLATHEAD

N2NESW

N2NESW

N2NESW

1

1

1

Priority Date: MAY 12, 2009 at 01:20 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Owners: DEBRA V SPEAR 
PO BOX 401
CROWHEART, WY 82512

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:

Total:

 0.50

 2.00

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76LJ  30045831 General Abstract

32.00 GPM

6.36 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 

Casing Diameter: 6.00 INCHES
Static Water Level: 14.00 FEET
Well Depth: 26.00 FEET
Survey Tract: 4A

Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 23 21W29NN2NESW FLATHEAD

Purpose (use): DOMESTIC  
LAWN AND GARDEN  
IRRIGATION  
STOCK  

Households: 1
Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

1.00 AC-FT

1.25 AC-FT

3.80 AC-FT

0.31 AC-FT

Climatic Area: 3 - MODERATE

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

DOMESTIC

LAWN AND GARDEN

IRRIGATION

STOCK

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31

APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

FORAGEPurpose 
Clarification:

Enforceable Priority Date:    MAY 12, 2009 at 01:20 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 3, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

23 29N 21W FLATHEADN2NESW1

Remarks:

76LJ  30045831

THE PLACE OF USE IS LOCATED IN TRACT 4A.

General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 88989 RECEIVED 01/01/2011. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  07-4078-23-3-02-25-0000 - Y


