## STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Nur	nber:	76LJ 30045831 GROUND WATER CERTIFICATE Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT								
		Ve	Version Status: ACTIVE							
Owners:		DEBRA V SPEAR PO BOX 401 CROWHEART, WY 82512								
Priority Date:		MAY 12, 2009 at 01:20 P.M.								
Enforceabl	le Priorit	ty Date: MAY	y Date: MAY 12, 2009 at 01:20 P.M.							
Purpose (use):		DOMESTIC LAWN AND GARDEN IRRIGATION STOCK								
Maximum Flow 1	Rate:	32.00 GPM								
Maximum Volume:		6.36 AC-FT								
Source Name:		GROUNDW	GROUNDWATER							
Source Type:		GROUN	IDWATER							
Point of Diversio	n and M									
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> N2NESW		<u>Twp</u> 29N		<u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Period of Diversion		WELL 4A 26.00 FEET : 14.00 FEET	TO DECEMI	-						
Purpose (Use): Households: Volume: Period of Use:		DOMESTIC 1 1.00 AC-FT JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31								
Place of Us	se:									
<u>ID</u> 1	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> N2NESW	<u>Sec</u> 23	<u>Twp</u> 29N	<u>Rge</u> 21W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of Use:		LAWN AND GARDEN 1.25 AC-FT APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31								
Place of Us	se:									
<u>ID</u> 1 Total:	<u>Acres</u> 0.50 0.50	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> N2NESW	<u>Sec</u> 23	<u>Twp</u> 29N	<u>Rge</u> 21W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Purpose (Use):		IRRIGATION				rpose arificati	FORAGE			
Climatic Area: Volume: Period of Use:		3 - MODERATE 3.80 AC-FT APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31								
Place of Us	Se•									
<u>ID</u> 1 Total:	<u>Acres</u> 2.00 2.00	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> N2NESW	<u>Sec</u> 23	<u>Twp</u> 29N	<u>Rge</u> 21W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Purpose (Use): Volume:		STOCK 0.31 AC-FT								
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31								

Place of	Use:						
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	Twp	Rge	<b>County</b>
1			N2NESW	23	29N	21W	FLATHEAD

## THE PLACE OF USE IS LOCATED IN TRACT 4A.

Geocodes/Valid: 07-4078-23-3-02-25-0000 - Y

### **Remarks:**

### OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 88989 RECEIVED 01/01/2011.